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RIOPEL MAILBOXES

MAILSAFE MAILBOXES - HIGHEST SECURITY AND DURABILITY

307

1P

2P

3P

4P

C1
C2 C3

KEY

RETURN

PARCEL
BOX

KEY

RETURN

PARCEL
BOX

KEY
RETURN

PARCEL
BOX

KEY
RETURN

PARCEL
BOX

C4

C5
C6

KEY
RETURN

PARCEL
BOX

KEY
RETURN

PARCEL
BOX

KEY

RETURN

PARCEL

BOX

KEY

RETURN

PARCEL

BOX

KEY
RETURN

PARCEL
BOX


	Page 1

